sektion 54

Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer
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918-23-0182
918-23-0199
053-22-0539
053-22-0556
019-23-0550
023-22-0081
074-23-0439
074-23-0619
074-22-0561
918-23-0187
074-23-0411
074-20-0561
074-22-0182
074-22-0111
074-23-0160
068-23-0231
074-21-0392
074-22-0157
074-23-0286
074-23-0178
074-23-0154
053-22-0530
074-22-0470
076-23-0235
053-23-0567
074-23-0407
074-23-0646
074-23-0163
053-23-0582
053-23-0566
918-23-0198
074-23-0006
074-23-0357
074-22-0593
053-23-0561
074-22-0187
023-23-0080
182-23-0847
053-22-0557
053-23-0546
074-23-0176
074-23-0033
074-22-0150
074-23-0165
023-23-0081
023-23-0845
017-23-0856
074-22-0620
023-23-0841
074-23-0158
068-23-0235
074-23-0615
170-23-3644
023-23-0842

07-07-2024 fra BREADSTRUP

Antal duer: 611
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 08:08:02 1.722,91
A * 08:08:03 1.722,48
U 08:08:47 1.722,10
A 08:08:56 1.720,82
A 08:08:56 1.720,49
U = 08:08:51 1.720,44
A * 08:09:01 1.718,89
A * 08:08:31 1.716,50
U 08:08:22 1.714,51
U 08:08:25 1.713,25
A * 08:09:20 1.711,04
A 08:06:25 1.709,00
A * 08:06:28 1.707,71
A 08:01:43 1.707,51
U 08:09:29 1.706,87
A 08:09:30 1.706,46
U 08:09:32 1.705,64
U * 08:06:33 1.705,57
A 08:09:33 1.705,26
A 08:09:33 1.705,23
A * 08:09:34 1.704,83
A 08:09:31 1.703,94
U 08:09:37 1.703,60
U * 08:09:33 1.703,12
A * 08:09:33 1.703,12
U = 08:09:42 1.702,04
A 08:09:42 1.702,04
A 08:09:48 1.699,13
A * 08:09:49 1.699,05
U 08:09:51 1.695,81
A 08:09:08 1.695,49
U 08:09:09 1.695,08
U 08:07:18 1.694,99
A 08:09:10 1.694,67
U 08:09:54 1.694,59
A 08:07:01 1.693,70
A 08:09:41 1.692,77
U = 08:10:05 1.692,29
A 08:10:06 1.692,18
A * 08:10:00 1.692,17
U 08:10:06 1.691,85
A * 08:09:17 1.691,82
U = 08:07:06 1.691,59
A * 08:10:07 1.691,45
A 08:09:45 1.691,15
A * 08:09:46 1.690,75
A 08:09:20 1.690,60
A * 08:09:35 1.690,19
A 08:09:48 1.689,94
U 08:10:11 1.689,85
A 08:10:11 1.689,85
A 08:09:36 1.689,78
U 08:07:31 1.689,55
A 08:09:49 1.689,54

Forening Navn

1/ 16
2/ 16
1/ 12
1/33
1/29
2/ 12
1/ 18
1/8
3/ 16
4/ 16
2/ 18
1/ 24
2/ 24
1/ 28
2/ 29
3/29
4/ 29
3/24
1717
5/29
6/ 29
3/ 12
7/ 29
4/ 12
4/ 12
3/ 18
3/ 18
8/ 29
2/ 33
6/ 12
5/ 16
6/ 16
1/ 40
7/ 16
7/ 12
4/ 24
1/22
1/22
3/33
8/ 12
9/ 29
8/ 16
5/ 24
10/ 29
2/ 22
3/22
9/ 16
2/ 8
4/ 22
11/ 29
11/ 29
3/8
2/ 40
5/ 22

074
074
053
053
074
053
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
074
023
074
074
053
074
053
053
074
074
074
053
053
074
074
074
074
053
074
023
053
053
053
074
074
074
074
023
023
074
074
023
074
074
074
074
023

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

CLAUS HENRIKSEN
TEAM EILIF

BJARNE & PETER
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
LEIF LAURSEN

BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
OLE FABER

OLE FABER

KARL CHRISTENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
BJARNE & PETER
BJARNE & PETER

OLE FABER

PETER LILJENDAL
BJARNE & PETER
BJARNE & PETER
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
BJARNE & PETER
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
BJARNE & PETER
TEAM EILIF

CLAUS HENRIKSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

BRIAN JENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
BRIAN JENSEN

CLAUS HENRIKSEN
OLE FABER

DION ESMANN
HENRIK STAHR
TEAM EILIF

CLAUS HENRIKSEN
BJARNE & PETER
BRIAN JENSEN

OLE FABER

BJARNE & PETER
DION ESMANN

DION ESMANN

BRIAN JENSEN

LEIF LAURSEN

DION ESMANN
BJARNE & PETER
BJARNE & PETER

LEIF LAURSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
DION ESMANN

Point

Side 1
Udskrevet d. 08-07-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

1.000
1.000
1.000
999
999
999
998
996
995
994
993
992
991
991
991
990
990
990
990
990
990
989
989
989
989
988
988
986
986
984
984
984
984
984
984
983
983
982
982
982
982
982
982
982
982
981
981
981
981
981
981
981
981
981
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Resultatliste for flyvningen den

Losladt k1.

Placering

07:00

Ringnummer

55
56
57
57
59
60
61
62
63
64
65
66
67
68
69
70
71
72
73
74
75
76
77
78
79
80
81
82
83
84
85
86
87
88
89
90
91
92
93
93
95
96
97
98
99
100
101
102
102
104
105
106
107
107

074-23-0244
074-23-0035
074-20-0744
023-23-0850
908-21-0014
053-23-0573
074-22-0167
220-23-1004
053-23-0555
074-23-0385
074-23-0001
908-23-0332
053-23-0590
074-23-0386
074-21-0164
053-22-0701
908-23-0503
023-23-0852
074-20-0093
053-22-0687
053-22-0697
074-18-0854
053-22-0809
053-23-0587
074-23-0605
023-23-0702
074-22-0125
053-22-0805
023-23-0886
053-23-0608
053-23-0654
074-23-0372
034-19-2044
076-23-0232
034-20-0151
034-23-0280
034-23-0234
053-23-0046
053-22-0577
053-23-0598
034-23-0265
053-22-0559
034-23-0258
034-23-0233
074-20-0722
074-19-0918
034-18-1590
034-21-0081
034-23-0235
074-22-0453
053-23-0755
034-23-0259
034-23-0263
034-19-2002

07-07-2024 fra BREADSTRUP

Antal duer: 611
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
A 08:10:12 1.689,44
U = 08:09:23 1.689,38
A 08:09:50 1.689,14
A * 08:09:50 1.689,14
A 08:07:33 1.688,72
A 08:10:10 1.688,15
U 08:07:15 1.687,82
A 08:09:28 1.687,36
A 08:10:13 1.686,95
A 08:07:38 1.686,64
A * 08:09:30 1.686,55
A 08:07:39 1.686,22
A 08:10:21 1.686,17
U 08:07:40 1.685,81
U 08:07:44 1.684,15
U 08:05:18 1.683,83
A 08:07:45 1.683,73
A 08:10:04 1.683,51
A 08:07:46 1.683,32
U 08:05:20 1.682,97
A * 08:05:22 1.682,11
A 08:07:50 1.681,67
U 08:09:32 1.680,70
U 08:10:35 1.680,60
A 08:10:00 1.680,13
U 08:10:36 1.679,65
U 08:07:58 1.678,37
U 08:09:39 1.677,89
A 08:08:55 1.677,87
A 08:10:43 1.677,43
A 08:10:44 1.677,17
U = 08:08:05 1.675,49
U 08:08:29 1.674,36
U 08:10:45 1.674,23
U 08:08:30 1.673,96
U = 08:08:31 1.673,55
A 08:08:32 1.673,14
U 08:08:34 1.672,33
A 08:10:58 1.671,52
A 08:10:58 1.671,52
A 08:08:37 1.671,11
A * 08:11:00 1.670,73
A 08:08:41 1.669,49
A 08:08:45 1.667,87
A 08:10:45 1.667,25
U 08:08:28 1.666,11
U = 08:08:50 1.665,85
U 08:08:51 1.665,45
U 08:08:51 1.665,45
U 08:11:13 1.665,33
U 08:06:02 1.665,13
U 08:08:52 1.665,04
U 08:08:53 1.664,64
U = 08:08:53 1.664,64

Forening Navn

13/ 29
10/ 16
6/ 22
6/ 22
3/ 40
9/ 12
6/ 24
11/ 16
10/ 12
4/ 40
12/ 16
5/ 40
4/ 33
6/ 40
7/ 40
1/ 36
8/ 40
8/ 22
9/ 40
2/ 36
3/ 36
10/ 40
1/ 12
5/ 33
4/ 8
1/ 33
11/ 40
2/ 12
1/ 22
6/ 33
5/ 18
12/ 40
1/53
11/ 12
2/ 53
3/53
4/ 53
5/ 53
7/ 33
7/ 33
6/ 53
9/33
7/ 53
8/ 53
9/ 22
13/ 40
9/ 53
10/ 53
10/ 53
14/ 29
4/ 36
12/ 53
13/ 53
13/ 53

074
074
023
023
074
053
074
074
053
074
074
074
053
074
074
053
074
023
074
053
053
074
053
053
074
023
074
053
023
053
074
074
034
053
034
034
034
034
053
053
034
053
034
034
023
074
034
034
034
074
053
034
034
034

BJARNE & PETER
BRIAN JENSEN

DION ESMANN

DION ESMANN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
OLE FABER

BRIAN JENSEN

CLAUS HENRIKSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
TEAM EILIF
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
DION ESMANN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN

ERIK @.JENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
TEAM EILIF

LEIF LAURSEN

BRIAN NIELSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
JOHNNY ANDERSEN
HENRIK SKOV

TEAM EILIF

MICHAEL FOLKERSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
TEAM EILIF

TEAM EILIF

TH. KRISTENSEN
TEAM EILIF

TH. KRISTENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
DION ESMANN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
ERIK @.JENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN

TH. KRISTENSEN

Point

Side 2
Udskrevet d. 08-07-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

981
981
980
980
980
980
980
979
979
979
979
979
979
978
978
971
977
977
977
977
976
976
976
975
975
975
974
974
974
974
973
972
972
972
972
971
971
971
970
970
970
970
969
968
968
967
967
967
967
967
966
966
966
966
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Losladt kl.  07:00

Placering Ringnummer
109 034-22-0025
110 908-23-0680
111 074-19-0994
112 053-22-0700
113 073-22-0750
114 034-23-0241
115 074-23-0005
116 074-22-0262
117 250-22-3073
118 034-23-0225
119 034-22-0012
120 034-22-0030
121 053-19-0974
122 034-20-0166
123 053-21-0659
124 053-23-0578
125 053-20-0096
126 053-23-0749
127 074-23-0377
128 034-22-0155
129 908-23-0730
130 034-23-0271
131 053-23-0079
132 074-23-0015
133 074-23-0168
134 053-19-1089
135 034-23-0243
136 053-23-0665
137 182-23-0923
138 908-23-0734
139 074-21-0395
140 074-23-0370
141 074-23-0100
142 250-23-1303
143 034-22-0033
144 074-23-0368
145 074-22-0448
146 023-23-0532
147 074-23-0311
148 074-21-0013
149 023-23-0656
150 023-22-0078
151 023-23-0574
152 182-23-0859

07-07-2024 fra BREADSTRUP

Antal duer: 611
Kon  Hjem kl. Meter / min
U 08:08:54 1.664,24
A * 08:11:16 1.664,16
A * 08:10:06 1.664,02
U 08:06:05 1.663,87
U 08:03:21 1.663,49
U 08:08:56 1.663,43
U 08:10:28 1.663,41
U = 08:08:35 1.663,28
A 08:10:56 1.662,94
A 08:08:58 1.662,63
U 08:09:00 1.661,83
A 08:09:01 1.661,42
A * 08:12:38 1.661,26
U 08:09:02 1.661,02
U 08:06:12 1.660,94
U 08:11:20 1.660,54
U * 08:06:13 1.660,52
U 08:06:14 1.660,10
A * 08:08:44 1.659,65
U 08:09:25 1.659,12
U 08:11:29 1.659,11
U 08:09:07 1.659,02
A+ 08:15:47 1.658,81
A 08:10:40 1.658,70
U 08:11:31 1.658,34
U = 08:11:32 1.658,28
A 08:09:09 1.658,22
U 08:11:33 1.657,89
A 08:11:33 1.657,60
U 08:11:34 1.657,21
U 08:11:34 1.657,18
U 08:03:36 1.656,95
A 08:11:35 1.656,82
A 08:11:35 1.656,80
A 08:09:13 1.656,62
A 08:08:52 1.656,43
A * 08:11:37 1.656,05
U 08:12:41 1.655,01
U 08:10:29 1.654,97
A * 08:03:41 1.654,78
A 08:01:29 1.654,68
A 08:12:42 1.654,64
A 08:12:43 1.654,26
U 08:11:42 1.654,13

Forening Navn

15/ 53
15/ 29
1/ 10
5/ 36
2/ 28
16/ 53
13/ 16
14/ 40
10/ 22
17/ 53
18/ 53
19/ 53
1/ 41
20/ 53
6/ 36
12/ 12
7/ 36
8/ 36
15/ 40
1/23
16/ 29
21/ 53
1/6
14/ 16
17/ 29
10/ 33
22/ 53
11/ 33
2/ 22
3722
18/ 29
3/ 28
4/ 22
19/ 29
23/ 53
16/ 40
2/ 7
1/ 17
2/ 10
4/ 28
1/ 19
2/ 17
3/17
5/ 22

034
074
023
053
074
034
074
074
023
034
034
034
053
034
053
053
053
053
074
034
074
034
053
074
074
053
034
053
053
053
074
074
053
074
034
074
023
023
023
074
023
023
023
053

TH. KRISTENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
TORBEN ANDERSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
DION ESMANN

TH. KRISTENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
TH. KRISTENSEN
ROSA & JOHANNES
TH. KRISTENSEN
ERIK @.JENSEN
CLAUS HENRIKSEN
ERIK ©@.JENSEN
ERIK ©Q.JENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
JORGEN JUUL
BJARNE & PETER
TH. KRISTENSEN
ARNE LARSEN
BRIAN JENSEN
BJARNE & PETER
TEAM EILIF

TH. KRISTENSEN
TEAM EILIF

HENRIK STAHR
HENRIK STZAHR
BJARNE & PETER
KARL CHRISTENSEN
HENRIK STZAHR
BJARNE & PETER
TH. KRISTENSEN
HANS-JORN THOMSEN
PETER LILJENDAL

L. & M. SORENSEN
TORBEN ANDERSEN
KARL CHRISTENSEN
M. & C. HANSEN

L. & M. SORENSEN
L. & M. SORENSEN
HENRIK STAHR

Point

Side 3
Udskrevet d. 08-07-2024

Premie Praemieklasse

966
966
966
966
966
965
965
965
965
965
965
964
964
964
964
964
964
964
963
963
963
963
963
963
963
962
962
962
962
962
962
962
962
962
962
961
961
961
961
960
960
960
960
960

40,00 Z



